
101124 82084  
 

  
 
M071096-EU CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 01036FS - 1 

 CHANGE ORDER No.  1  
 
Project: 15kV Circuit #21 Upgrade    Date of Issuance: 7/22/2025  
   
Owner: City of Jackson 
 
Address:  101 Court Street, Jackson, MO 63755 
 
Contractor: MDR Construction Inc.  Owner's Project No.:      
 
Engineer/Architect:  Allen & Hoshall, Inc. Engineer/Architect's Project No.:  82084 
 
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.  
 
Description: Change final completion date to December 23rd, 2025 due to material delay. 
 
Purpose of Change Order: Viper Switch Delivery Delay  
 
Attachments:  

 
 
 CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 
 
Base Contract Price  $   
Authorized Amendments $   
Original Contract Price $   

 
 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME: 
 
Original Contract Time 
 
 July 17, 2025      

days or date 
 
Net Change from previous Change Orders 
  No.   thru No.   
 
$    
 

 
Net Change from previous Change Orders 
  No.   1    thru No. -  
 
          0  

days 
 
Original Contract Price prior to this Change Order 
 
$    

 
Contract Time Prior to this Change Order 
 
July 17, 2025  

days or date 
 
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order 
 
$    

 
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order 
 
159  

days 
 
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 
 
Original Contract Price $   
Total Change Orders $   

Current Contract Price $   

 

 
Contract Time with all approved Change Orders 
 
 
 
December 23, 2025  

days or date 

 
 RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: APPROVED: 
 
By:    By:   By:      
 
  Allen & Hoshall, Inc. City of Jackson MDR Construction Inc. 
  Engineer/Architect Owner Contractor 
 
Date:    Date:   Date:   

End of Document 

Docusign Envelope ID: 2B6DF2A1-FD92-4A3F-AC38-1FC559ACBD7C

7/22/2025 7/22/2025


